Revenue By Revenue Class

Electric

State Code: WA

Data Source: Financial Reporting

Data Updated Daily

|Accounting Period| Service | Revenue Class |

Revenue Class Desc

|Meter Qty] Usage Qty |Revenue Amt|YTD Average Meters|  YTD Usage |YTD Revenue Amt|

201709

Avista

ED 01
21
31
39
51
80
83
85

ED - Summary

01 RESIDENTIAL

21 FIRM COMMERCIAL

31 FIRM- INDUSTRIAL

39 FIRM-PUMPING-IRRIGATION ONLY

51 LIGHTING-PUBLIC STREET AND HIWAY
80 INTERDEPARTMENT REVENUE

83 MISC-SERVICE REVENUE SNP

85 MISC-RENT FROM ELECTRIC PROPERTY

Copy of Revenue By Revenue Class 2017.09-Electric

222,719 193,649,502 19,248,591
24,775 200,397,603 19,820,281

343 78,227,395 4,993,592
556 8,830,338 683,898
424 962,574 409,119
72 795,266 79,332
0 0 18,372

0 0 25,674

248,889 482,862,678 45,278,860

222,318 1,984,206,638
24,696  1,676,262,993
344 716,271,200

551 44,418,952
416 9,077,090
74 7,600,465
0 0

0 0

248,398 4,437,837,336

196,965,238
166,662,488
45,441,878
3,468,443
3,667,041
749,575
165,664
221,854
417,342,181
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