## **Revenue By Revenue Class**

Data Source: Financial Reporting

Electric Data Updated Daily

State Code: WA

Accounting Period	Service	Revenue Class	Revenue Class Desc	Meter Qty	Usage Qty	Revenue Amt	YTD Average Meters	YTD Usage	YTD Revenue Amt
201709	ED	01	01 RESIDENTIAL	222,719	193,649,502	19,248,591	222,318	1,984,206,638	196,965,238
		21	21 FIRM COMMERCIAL	24,775	200,397,603	19,820,281	24,696	1,676,262,993	166,662,488
		31	31 FIRM- INDUSTRIAL	343	78,227,395	4,993,592	344	716,271,200	45,441,878
		39	39 FIRM-PUMPING-IRRIGATION ONLY	556	8,830,338	683,898	551	44,418,952	3,468,443
		51	51 LIGHTING-PUBLIC STREET AND HIWAY	424	962,574	409,119	416	9,077,090	3,667,041
		80	80 INTERDEPARTMENT REVENUE	72	795,266	79,332	74	7,600,465	749,575
		83	83 MISC-SERVICE REVENUE SNP	0	0	18,372	0	0	165,664
		85	85 MISC-RENT FROM ELECTRIC PROPERTY	0	0	25,674	0	0	221,854
	ED - Summary			248,889	482,862,678	45,278,860	248,398	4,437,837,336	417,342,181